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Stefan Andersson
Anders Norberg
Per Jonsson

Thorbjorn Tomtlund

Uno Wetterskog
Jonas Zettlin
Lasse Jansson
Peter Lindkvist
Ake Berg

. Bernt Andersson

. Martin Holm

. Staffan

. Bjorn Sjolin

. Anders Nordlund
. Anders Hall

. Johan Hjerpe

. Jan Sandberg

. Kupa Holm

. Torbjorn Grejs

. Kennet Ingesson

. H.E Grandin

. Peo Sundstrom

. Ove Karlsson

. Solveig Blom

. Benny Eriksson

. Kent Nystrom

. Kenneth Hansols
. Jonathan Halvars
. Stig Dahl

236p
236p
234p
233p
233p
231p
230p
228p
223p
223p
220p
218p
215p
212p
211p
211p
211p
210p
210p
206p
205p
205p
204p
199p
199p
197p
195p
195p
193p

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
38.

Jan-Olof Fogelberg

Mats Looke

Mats Turesson
Ingemar Back

Jim Thomson
Roger Jonsson
Holger Danielsson
Sture Buss

Tore Ersson

Nisse Glad
Gunnar Eliasson
Tommy Andersson
Bengt Persson
Jesper Holm

Bo Larsson

Soren Nordqvist
Kicki Hjerpe
Jossan Ronnqvist
Daniel Staffas
Bengt Karls
Gilbert Hakansson
Bo Holmstrom
Erland Grunberg
Jonas Nilsson
Torbjorn Hedlund
Leif Staffas

192p
191p
190p
184p
184p
183p
182p
178p
178p
176p
175p
174p
174p
174p
173p
173p
171p
171p
171p
171p
170p
170p
170p
170p
169p
168p

Lars-Harry Holmberg 167p

Mats Humble
Goran Stors

167p
166p

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

Lars Erik Karlin
Hans Norin
Lars Savrot
Gunnar Wikman
Eva Svensson
Goran Trapp
Jimmy Hedlund
Johan Jarn

Jens Nystrom
Putte Bluchert
Hugo Sundell
Lars Bjorn

Ake Nordin
Anders Lindgren

Hans-Erik Alsterlund

Peter Storling

Hans Erik Mattsson

Gunnar Eriksson
Kjell Hellberg
Per-Olof Eriksson
Hakan Wikstrand
Ruben Sundin
Yngve Sundell
Soren Zetterstrom

Sven-Erik Karlsson

Lars Eriksson

165p
164p
164p
162p
161p
161p
160p
152p
149p
146p
146p
145p
143p
142p
140p
132p
130p
130p
129p
116p
109p
91p

T2p

50p

49p

42p

+ ett antal som inte lamnade

in sitt starttkort eller inte skrev
namn pa detsamma



